
680 kc. 441 m,
8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from N.Z. Forces
9.45 Recordings
10. 0 Sacred Interlude
10.30 Dame Nature Plays
41. 0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Massed Bands ~
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories4.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed) .

2.0 "The Man Born to Be
King": "Royal Progress"
8. 0 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, ‘‘The School of Ballet"
Ballet Music (Boccherini)
$8.17 Famous Artist
$3.33 "Transatlantic Call: Home
Again"4.0 Famous Orchestras: Phila-
delphia Orchestra
6. 0 The Madison Singers
6.16 Light music
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Presbyterian Service: Sst.Paul’s Church (Rey. Cc. J.
Tocker)
7.30 Gleanings from far andwide
8.15 Station notices"This Sceptred Isle: St. Paul’s
Cathedral"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. O Newsree!l and mmentary
9.265 ‘Philip, the King," by JohnMasefield; A Poetic Historical
Drama
10.10 Close down

G\72(D) , DUNEDINwr! 1010 ke. 297m.
9.— Tunes for the breakfasteta
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies
10.15 Little Chapel qf Good Cheer10.46 Light and Bright11. 0 Favourites in Rhythm11.30 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

Sunday, January 7

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
11. O Friendly Road Service of
ong
1.15 p.m. London News
BBC programme

2.45 Notable Trials
QO Reserved
"30 One Man’s Family0 A Talk on Social Justice
6 London News
0 Uncle Tom and thé Sankey
Singers
7. 0 Comparisonae (DudleyWrathall)
7.30 Radio Theatre programme
Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre:Miracle of Faith

:11. 0 London News

nN °

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Diggers’ session
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Br yanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. © Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 For the Old Folks7.30 Reserved
8. 0 BBC programme8.30 Concert Hall of the Air
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. O Light classical music
9.15 The Living Theatre: TheyDo Not Forget10.45 Restful Melodies
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

eT
37, CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session
"ae Friendly Road Service ofon
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Théatre
3.30 Notable Trials: The Trialof Roger Casement
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7.30 Reserved8.0 BBC Programme8.45 ‘Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Light Classical interiude9.16 The Living Theatre:Shadows on the Sun
11. 0 London News

47 DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
10. 0 The Hospital session11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites4. Op.m. Songs of Praise (AlecMcDowell)

1.48 London News2.0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 Notable Trials3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show
(George Bezar) :

8. 0 BBC Programme8.46 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Chale
lenge to Death
11. 0 London News.

272, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright Records‘8.45 London News
9. 0 Voices In Harmony9.15 Victor Silvester ane His
Music
9.30 Old-time Favourites9.45 Famous Orchestras10.15 Melody Round-up
4—0 Listeners’ Request ses-
5.> ee Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6.16 London News
6.30 Preview of Norwich Vicetim
7. Q@ Music Lovers’ Choice
oa Silent Battle (BBC produdePye Sunday Night Talk9. 0 The Living Theatre: Reeturn to Vienna
10. 0 Close down
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"TheuteOfanabrasive cleanerwilleven?
cuallydestroychesurfaceOfanybach:

ReportbyIndusulalchemlg

Ioucannotseechemacfirsebue
che fine mlcroscoplc scratches
made by an abrasIve cleanser
slowlybucsurelyWearawaythe

glazedsurfaceofYourbach: Nowchanks
C0BachexchenewliquidbachcleanerYou
cancleanYourbatheasily,qulcklyandwlch
Perfect safery: AskYourgrocerfor

BATHEX
The

Non-Abrasive
BATHCLEANER

Another
Tidy HOUSE
Product

3otherJidyHouke Products
FURNEXLiquidVeneerHANDEXHandProtector
WINDEXGlassCleaner
NZ.Agents:SA Smich&Co.,Lcd,Auckland

BathexNon/

Abrasive]Galh�

Cleawer

0

Though deadly to germs;
Dettol isgentleand kindto you: On the cut or
scratch that may fester; in
the room from which sick-
ness may spread, on your
own handswhen you act as
nurse indeed, whenever
infection threatens, u$�
Dettol promptly and
regularly:

'DETTOLTRADEMarK
THE ModeRn Antiseptic
Reokitt 8 Colmnan (Net Zealand) Ltd,
BondStreet,Dunedin: D 49

Antiseptic

DETTOL
18

MAXIMUM
and
MINIMUM

Itisadutyintime
of war to use as little
currentasYou can: It
isevenmoreimportantto see that every unit
ofelectricityusedgives
the maximum in effic-
ient light: Saveasmuch
electricity as possible
byusing
BTH

Mazpa
LAMPS

Tht
NATIONAL (NEECD ELECTRICALd engineering Cohpart uhiteo
BRANCHES ALLMAIN CENTRES:
Discributorsforche

BricishThomson-HoustonCo:Led;,Rugby,England:
Ml64


